
Yr11 Mock Examination Timetable
Date AM PM

(9am start) (1.30 start)
A week 4th Nov Monday English Lit Sociology

5th Nov Tuesday French Reading
French Writing

Drama
Philosophy & Ethics
Computer Science

6th Nov Wednesday English Lang Music
Business Studies

7th Nov Thursday Maths P1 History

8th Nov Friday Physics Food Tech
Latin

B week 11th Nov Monday Chemistry Textiles/Product Design/Graphic 
Products

12th Nov Tuesday Geography Dance
Further Maths

13th Nov Wednesday Maths P2 Full Course  PE

14th Nov Thursday
Spanish Reading 
Spanish Writing

Ancient Civ
H&SC

15th Nov Friday Food Tech Practical Grp1 Biology
 

A week 18th Nov Monday Art all day 

19th Nov Tuesday Food Tech Practical Grp 2 (am)
20th Nov Wednesday
21st Nov Thursday Food Tech Practical Grp 3 (am)


